
Student Name:______________   Grade:__________            ID Number:______________ 
 

2021 AP Exams Permission Slip DUE FRIDAY, April 23rd 
*Permission slips must be signed by parents/guardians for students to leave after a morning exam and/or arrive 
late before an afternoon exam. 
*Students who do not return a signed permission slip WILL NOT be permitted to leave campus after their exam, 
and/or arrive late. 
*Once a signed permission slip has been turned in, parents DO NOT need to call the attendance office to excuse the 
absence.  The attendance office will clear all absences for AP exams for students who turn in a permission slip 

 
     Directions: Please have a parent/guardian sign under EVERY exam that you will take 

Week 1 Morning 7:30 - 11:45 Afternoon 11:45 - 3:45 

Monday, May 3  
X_________________________________ 

US Government and Politics 

 
X_________________________________ 

Physics C: Mechanics 

Tuesday, May 4  
No Exam  

X_________________________________ 
Human Geography 

Wednesday, May 5  
X_________________________________ 

English Literature and Composition 

 
X_________________________________ 

Physics 1 

Thursday, May 6  
X_________________________________ 

United States History 

 
X_________________________________ 

Art History 
Computer Science A 

Friday, May 7  
X_________________________________ 

Chemistry 

 
No Exam 

 

 
Week 2 Morning 7:30 - 11:45 Afternoon 11:45 - 3:45 

Monday, May 10  
X_________________________________ 

World History 

 
No Exam 

Tuesday, May 11  
X_________________________________ 

Spanish Language and Culture 

 
X_________________________________ 

Psychology 

Wednesday, May 12  
X_________________________________ 

English Language and Composition 

 
X_________________________________ 

Music Theory 

Thursday, May 13 No Exam No Exam 

Friday, May 14  
X_________________________________ 

Biology 

 
X_________________________________ 

Environmental Science 

 
Week 3-5 Morning 7:30 - 11:45 Afternoon 11:45-3:45 

Monday, May 17 No Exam  
X_________________________________ 

Statistics 

Monday, May 24  
X_________________________________ 

Calculus A/B or Calculus B/C 

No Exam 

Friday, June 4  
X_________________________________ 

Spanish Language and Culture 

No Exam 



 


